


Welcome!                            	   REAL ESTATE
                									  

OPEN HOUSE SIGN IN SHEET

	Owner Name:
	[Joseph Williams]
	Opening Date:
	[2nd December 2019]

	
	
	
	

	Venue:
	[N Street, Sacramento, CA]
	Contact No.:
	[+1585554955]

	
	
	
	

	Name:
	Alonzo Marcellus
	Phone:
	+1587857585
	Email:
	Alonzo@email.com

	Street:
	6 Street, Houston
	City:
	Texas
	Zip:
	

	

	Name:
	Austin Bart
	Phone:
	+4481687845
	Email:
	austin@email.com

	Street:
	N street, Sacramento
	City:
	California
	Zip:
	

	

	Name:
	Boone Butch
	Phone:
	+1575687575
	Email:
	Boone@email.com

	Street:
	1 Street, Sunny vale
	City:
	California
	Zip:
	

	

	Name:
	Carson Cassidy
	Phone:
	+1586479887
	Email:
	Carson@email.com

	Street:
	3 Street, San Francisco
	City:
	California
	Zip:
	

	

	Name:
	Virgil Wayne
	Phone:
	+1585687448
	Email:
	Virgil@email.com

	Street:
	1 Street, Sunny vale
	City:
	California
	Zip:
	

	

	Name:
	Wesley Wyatt
	Phone:
	+1157684454
	Email:
	Wesley@email.com

	Street:
	N street, Sacramento
	City:
	California
	Zip:
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